

PAGE 01/04

11/13/2012 05:00 3026330606

850-617-6381

Ê, î

14

11/5/2015 12:18:36 PM PACE 1/001 Fax Server

٠,

* *

14



November 5, 2015

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

NEXT MRO, LLC 3501 ANCEORAGE WAY MIAMI, FL 33133US

SUBJECT: NEXT MRO, LLC REF: L14000061157

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The form that you submitted is incorrect. It is for two corporations merging not a corporation and an LLC. Please file the articles of merger according to 605.1025. You may download the form from our website www.sunbiz.org

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Annette Ramsey Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: #15000264116 Letter Number: 815A00023460



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	Articles of Merger				
For					
Florida	Limited Liability Company				

5000264110

FILED 2015 NOV 13 PH 12: 34

LORIDA

2ULATE

Y OF STATE SEE. FLORID The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Companynes) in accordance, with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes. 19 44.5 2

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

Name	<u>Jarjsdiction</u>	Form Entity Type
Florida Aircraft Systems, Inc.	Florada	corparation
View		
		مۇلغان بىرىمۇر تۈرۈك تەرىپىيە تەرىپىيە يېرىمىيە بىرىمىيەر تەرىپىيەر تەرىپىيە تەرىپىيە تەرىپىيە تەرىپىيە تەرىپى
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	۹۳۳۳۰ (۹۸)	مى مەرىپىيە تەرىپىيە بىرىكى بىرىك يېرىكى بىرىكى

SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction of the surviving party are as follows:

Name	htrisdiction	Form/Entity Type
NEXT MRO, LLC	Florida	a limited liability company
The second s	······································	······································

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with \$5.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

1 013

FOURTH: Please check one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable)

- ۰Ø This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.
- α This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is anached
- đ This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic innatea liability timited parmership or a domestic timated liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.
- This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send only process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48. Florida Statutes is:

FIFTH: This entity agrees to pay any members with appraisal rights the amount, to which members are entitled under ss.605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

SIXTH: If other than the date of fiting, the delayed effective date of the merger, which cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State:

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be lose? as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Fach Paris;

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s).	Esped or Printed Name of Individual
Florida Aircraft Systems, Inc.	and the second se	Nact Aguilera-President
NEXT MRO, LLC		Noel Aguitera-AMBR

Corporations:

General parmerships:

Florida Limited Partnerships:

Limited Lizbility Companies:

Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer off no directors selected, signature of memporators Signature of a general parmer or authorized person-Signatures of all general partners. Non-Florida Limited Partnerships; Signature of a general partner Signature of an authorized person

Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company:	\$25,00	For each Corporation;	\$35 (10
	For each Limited Partnership:	\$\$2.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25 (8)
	For each Other Business Entity:	\$25.00	Certified Copy (optional):	\$36.00

H15000264116

3026333666

60:20 ST02/ET/IT